
2015 Mountain View  

Football Schedule 

 

NON REGION GAMES 

Day  Date Opponent Varsity Soph. 

Friday 8/21/15 Spanish Fork @ MV 7:00 PM  

Thursday 8/27/15 MV @ West Jordan   3:30 PM 

Friday 8/28/15 West Jordan @ MV 7:00 PM  

Thursday 9/3/15 Springville @ MV  5:30 PM 

Friday 9/4/15 MV @ Springville 7:00 PM  

REGION GAMES 

Thursday 9/10/15 MV @ Provo  3:30 PM 

Friday 9/11/15 Provo @ MV (Homecoming) 7:00 PM  

Thursday 9/17/15 Timpanogos @ MV  3:30 PM 

Friday 9/18/15 MV @ Timpanogos 7:00 PM  

Thursday 9/24/15 Alta @ MV  3:30 PM 

Friday 9/25/15 MV @ Alta  7:00 PM  

Wednesday 9/30/15 MV @ Corner Canyon  3:30 PM 

Thursday 10/1/15 Corner Canyon @ MV 7:00 PM  

Thursday 10/8/15 Woods Cross @ MV (non region)  5:30 PM 

Friday 10/9/15 MV @ Woods Cross (non region) 7:00 PM  

Tuesday 10/13/15 Timpview @ MV  3:30 PM 

Wednesday 10/14/15 MV @ Timpview 7:00 PM  

Thursday 10/22/15 MV @ Orem  3:30 PM 

Friday 10/23/15 Orem @ MV 7:00 PM  

STATE TOURNAMENT 

Friday 10/30/15 First Round Game (Home Site) TBA  

Friday 11/6/15 Quarterfinals (Home Site) TBA  

 


